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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 05/03/201
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 04-012A

1102 C VERA 8.5 ACRES
1102 C VERA,616 J LAWRENCE,135 S

M BLAIR
135 616 SMBLAIRJ

LAWRENCEG6.54 ACRES

135 S M BLAIR 2.35 ACRES

135 SMBLAIR 67.028 ACRES
135S M BLAIR;616 JLAWRENCE

1.0 ACRES

135S M BLAIR;616 JLAWRENCE
4.26 ACRES
385 M GREGG 11.7329 ACRES

385 M GREGG 7.7510 ACRES

385 M GREGG & 616 J LAWRENCE
4.837 ACRES

385 M GREGG & 616 J LAWRENCE
8.598 ACRES

616 JLAWRENCE 14.4 ACRES
935 L RUSSELL 38.5 ACRES

C VELA

C VELA

C VELA

C VELA

C VELA

C VELA

C VELA

C VELA

Tuesday, May 03, 201

TR 10

TR 10B

TR 10PT

TR 10PT

TR 10PT

TR 1B

TR 1B

TR 8

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

AULD ROBERT M ETAL

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

SWOFFORD ROGER D & LINDA D

SWOFFORD ROGER D & LINDA D

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC
THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

KNAPP SISTERS INV LTD

SUNBELT LAND INVESTMENTS LTD

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

6723 WEAVER RD

PO BOX 18162

5708 GEORGIAN CT

6723 WEAVER RD

6723 WEAVER RD

2055 DAVIS DR

2055 DAVIS DR

6723 WEAVER RD

6723 WEAVER RD
790 ANDREWS AVE

PO BOX 2243

2904 HIGHWAY 121

6723 WEAVER RD

P O BOX 18355

P O BOX 18355

P O BOX 18355

P O BOX 18355

P O BOX 18355

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

ROCKFORD, IL
OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

HALTOM CITY, TX
ROCKFORD, IL
ROCKFORD, IL
MIDLOTHIAN, TX
MIDLOTHIAN, TX

ROCKFORD, IL

ROCKFORD, IL
DELRAY BEACH, FL

MANSFIELD, TX

BEDFORD, TX

ROCKFORD, IL

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

ROCKFORD, IL
ROCKFORD, IL

ROCKFORD, IL

61108
73118
76117
61108
61108
76065
76065
61108

61108
33483

76063

76021

61108

73154-0355
73154-0355
73154-0355
73154-0355
73154-0355
61114-8021
61114-8021
61114-8021
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LEGAL DESC 1
CVELA

CVELA

D DELAY

D DELAY

D DELAY

D DELAY

GREGG, MELTON SURVEY
GREGG, MELTON SURVEY

GREGG, MELTON SURVEY
GREGG, MILTON SURVEY
GREGG, MILTON SURVEY
HARMON ADDITION

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

L RUSSELL

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

TR9

TR9A

TR11

TR 12

TR 13

TR 14

A 560
A 560

A 560

A 555

A 555

BLK 1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR 1A

TR 1B

TR 1B

TR 1D

TR 1D

TR 1D

OWNER NAME

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

MANSFIELD ISD

KOHLI RYAN

KOHLI RYAN

TJMARK LLC

TIMARKLLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC
MANSFIELD, ISD

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

HORNING-LOCKWOOD, STEPHEN

MANSFIELD ECONOMIC DEV CORP

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

MANSFIELD ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

MANSFIELD ISD

IPRR SOUTH POINTE-1 LLC

IPRR SOUTH POINTE-1 LLC

IPRR SOUTH POINTE-1 LLC

OWNER ADDRESS

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

605 E BROAD ST

1 EASTMEARN RD

1 EASTMEARN RD

926 BAXTER AVE

926 BAXTER AVE

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108
605 E BROAD ST

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

20 WOODLAND CT

301 S MAIN ST

P O BOX 18355

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

605 E BROAD ST

605 E BROAD ST

605 E BROAD ST

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

CITY

ROCKFORD, IL

MANSFIELD, TX

W DULWICH

LONDON SE21 8HA

W DULWICH

LONDON SE21 8HA

LOUISVILLE, KY

LOUISVILLE, KY

ROCKFORD, IL
MANSFIELD, TX

ROCKFORD, IL

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

OKLAHOMA CITY,

OK
ROCKFORD, IL

ROCKFORD, IL

ROCKFORD, IL

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ROCKFORD, IL

ROCKFORD, IL

ROCKFORD, IL

ZIP
61114-8021

76063

40207
40207

61114-8021
76063-1766

61114-8021
76063-9711
76063-3106
73154-0355
61114-8021
61114-8021
61114-8021
76063

76063

76063

61114-8021
61114-8021

61114-8021
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 04-012A

LEGAL DESC 1

M GREGG

M GREGG

M GREGG

M GREGG 3.025AC

MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY
MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

MITCHELL, SAMUEL SURVEY

RAPE, JAMES SURVEY
RAPE, JAMES SURVEY
RAPE, JAMES SURVEY
S M BLAIR

S M BLAIR

S MITCHELL

S MITCHELL

S MITCHELL

S MITCHELL

S MITCHELL

S MITCHELL

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

TR1

TR2

TR 2A

A 1024
A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

A 1024

A 1321

A 1321

A A1321

TR5

TR6

TR 10

TR11

TR 12

TR 13

TR 14

TR7

OWNER NAME

TARRANT COUNTY WATER

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

MANSFIELD ISD

TARRANT CO WATER

HORNING-LOCKWOOD, STEPHEN C
RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

SOWELL RESERVE ASSOC LP

WATER BOARD

SOWELL RESERVE ASSOC LP

MANSFIELD, ISD

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERV LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

WALKING T RANCH LP

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC

OSINSKI-BRADY CAROLYN E

PHILLIPS DOROTHY ETVIR CLARENC

BRYANT WILLIAM C ETUX DEBBIE

SOWELL RESERVE ASSOCIATES LP

MANSFIELD ISD

TORRES GENARO

OWNER ADDRESS

1104 SCHICK BLDG

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

605 E BROAD

800 E NORTHSIDE DR

20 WOODLAND CT
6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

1601 ELM ST STE 3500

PO BOX 4508

1601 ELM ST STE 3500

605 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 18355

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

1200 S MAIN ST STE 1400

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

6723 WEAVER RD STE 108

2591 MATHIS RD

P O BOX 42

PO BOX 207

1601 ELM ST STE 300

605 E BROAD ST

2511 MATHIS RD

CITY

CONTROL BO,ARD

ROCKFORD, IL

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX
ROCKFORD, IL

DALLAS, TX
FORT WORTH, TX
DALLAS, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

ROCKFORD, IL
GRAPEVINE, TX
ROCKFORD, IL
ROCKFORD, IL
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MAYPEARL, TX
DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP

61114-8021
76063
76102

76063-6033
61114-8021

75201
76164-0508
75201
76063-1766
73154-0355
61114-8021
76051-7529
61114-8021
61114-8021
76063-5718
76063
76064-0207
75201
76063

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 04-012A

LEGAL DESC 1

S MITCHELL
SHELBURN ADDITION
SHELBURN ADDITION

HARMON ADDITION

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

TR 8

BLK 1

OWNER NAME
SHELBURN ANITA MARIE
SHELBURN TRAVIS
SHELBURN TRAVIS

TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES L

OWNER ADDRESS
1683 PRIVATE RD 2539
1683 PRIVATE ROAD 2539
1683 PRIVATE ROAD 2539

PO BOX 18355

CITY

QUINLAN, TX

QUINLAN, TX

QUINLAN, TX

OKLAHOMA CITY,
OK

ZIP

75474-5479
75474-5479
75474-5479

73154-0355
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